RICKARD ELECTRONIC VAV DIFFUSER SERIES
K
K-4K-4 © FANTECH 2016
IINNTTRROODDUUCCTTIIOONN
The Rickard range of VAV Electronic diffusers has been
developed as an intelligent modular system. They vary the
volume of conditioned air entering a space in accordance with
demand, which helps maintain a comfortable and productive

Models Description
RICK-OBCKIT On-Board Controller
RICK-WSKIT Thermostat (No occupancy sensor)
RICK-OCWSKIT Thermostat (With occupancy sensor)
RICK-MLMPS Power supply unit
RICK-CU-USB USB connection module
Models Description
RICK-CU-RICK Base model
RICK-CU-BNIP BacNet/ IP BMS Interface
RICK-CU-BNTP BacNet ms/ tp BMS Interface
RICK-CU-LW LonWorks BMS Interface
Models Description
RICK-CA-SLA8 8M Slave Cable
RICK-CA-EXT2 2M Extension Cable
RICK-CA-EXT8 8M Extension Cable
RICK-CA-CU20 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 20m Long
RICK-CA-CU40 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 40m Long
RICK-CA-CU80 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 80m Long
Models Neck size
RICK-RELIEF200 200mm
RICK-RELIEF250 250mm
RICK-RELIEF300 300mm
RICK-RELIEF350 350mm
Master Communication Module
Control Cables
Relief Ring
Scan the QR Code to
view more
information online.
Models Neck size
RICK-SENS-AF150 150mm
RICK-SENS-AF200 200mm
RICK-SENS-AF250 250mm
RICK-SENS-AF300 300mm
RICK-SENS-AF350 350mm
Air Flow Sensors
Model Details
RICK-CU-OCC Occupancy Sensor Module - Retrofit
Occupancy Sensor Cap